FOR THE PROCUREMENT OF REGULAR OFFICE SUPPLIES 

FOR THE PHILIPPINE EMBASSY IN CANBERRA 
FOR APRIL TO JUNE 2026 

1. The Philippine Embassy in Canberra, through the authorized appropriations 
under the General Appropriations Act, intends to apply the sum of Two 
Thousand Five Hundred Australian Dollars (A$2,500.00) only, being the 
Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) for payment under the contract for 
the procurement of regular office supplies for April to June 2026. 

2. The Philippine Embassy in Canberra Bids and Awards Committee (BAC) now 
invites submission of quotations for the aforementioned procurement,